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2022 NRANZ 300m Day 2

Rob Johansen
Irene Cameron

Helen Freiman
James
Cheeseman

Jason Wakeling
Johan du Toit

Bruce Horwood
Chris Kershaw
Lee Houghton
Finn Darrall
John McLaren
John Scobie

Brian Graystone
Jan LeRoux

Frank Duckett
Shaun Ellis
Makuini Moses
Damien Meehan
Paul Neal
Shane Kapene

Class
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF

ISSF
ISSF
ISSF

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

FTR
FPR

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

1

96.02
96.05
98.05

98.05
96.01
98.05

97.05
98.05
92.02
97.01
95.01
87.01

95.04
95.01

99.08
100.06
98.05
99.06
100.06
100.06

2

96.03
95.02
98.03

96.03
97.00
97.02

96.02
97.03
97.02
95.01
92.01
85.00

95.02
90.00

99.04
99.08
99.03

100.06
100.08
100.07

3

97.00
96.02
99.05

97.02
98.05
98.03

96.02
99.05
95.03
95.01
94.03
83.00

99.02
90.02

100.09
100.08
98.02
99.04
100.07
100.10

91.00
95.00
95.02

97.04
95.02
97.04

97.03
96.03
95.04
95.01
96.02
93.01

93.03
89.01

100.07
100.09
99.06
100.05
99.03
99.08

93.01
95.02
95.02

99.06
99.04
96.02

91.02
99.05
94.04
95.04
99.05
89.01

93.01
90.01

100.08
100.06
97.04
99.02
100.03
100.07

95.01
95.04
98.04

97.02
97.02
96.02

95.04
97.06
97.02
94.02
94.02
88.02

100.04
90.02

100.07
99.05
99.05
100.06
99.06
99.04

Total
568.07
572.15
583.21

584.22
582.14
582.18

572.18
586.27
570.17
571.10
570.14
525.05

575.16
544.07

598.43
598.42
590.25
597.29
598.33
598.42



